Robert A, Neighbors

Address. Box_LOl Reno, Nevdad

Thickness of casing
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Diameter and length of casing..

If flowing well describe control works

Date of commencement of well

If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure

If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface

June 19,1956

Type of well rig.....ccooeemmeeieeeeeeceee. 72.Speed. Star,.. Cable Tools

Driller...... . Barvey Mever
B S A IR TVE Address.... Garson City, Nevada Lic. No.10.....
Location of well: N1, 38 1/ Sec3q. , TEEN/S, R #8E, in........... . Washoe County
WERRE............. Washe. VALl e
g “Domestic . ... ... Total depth of well........... 173 feet ..
....................................... Weight of casing per linear foot..... B88X 13 Lbs
3/16 /Iil‘;h Temp. of water......c..c.co........ C00L
6N D, dB2 Feett e
(Casing 12” in diameter and under-give inside diameter; casing 12” in diameter give outside diameter.)
..................... Not Flowing
........................................ 2T-Feet o
......... Not Flowing .

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

17
19
32
58
0

ol e

To
feet

17
19
32
58
1Lo

173

Thickness
feet

17
2
13
26
82
33

Type of material

Sandy Clay

Sand ( Water )

Sandy Clay

Water Sand

- Sandy Caly

Granit Sand

DR i T

et
CARBON T,

(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Ete.

Chief aquifer (water-bearing
formation)

Other aquifers....

None

fgrg:)m 30' ................ to ... 5 8 .............. ft
1501 173 ft.
Size of perforations
......... 1 /8 " ox 6n

1/h|l X 3



LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continued

th:cé? ff& Thickness Type of material
CASING RECORD
g;z]g' F}Z‘é‘t” fgé’t Length “Remarks"—Seals, Grouting, Etc.
6" ID 0 161 161 Standard Drive Shoe

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Etc.

Well Will Make 1800 gal per hour, Bajling Test

WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and

belief.

Signed.................... Harvey Meyer . . . .
‘Well Driller
By Bob Meyer . ..
lLicense No 10
Dated................... July 2 , 1956
OFFICH
L dLeTUTE ENG

(Not to be filled in by.Driller)
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